
T H E  B A Y
R E S T A U R A N T @ L M C

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • TheBayRestaurant@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 22 January • 12-2pm 

£19.95

CHINESE NEW YEAR  
BUFFET LUNCH 

Wednesday 29 January • 12-2pm
£16.50

AFTERNOON TEA 
Thursday 30 January • 2-3.30pm

£14.95

6 COURSE TASTER DINNER  
Wednesday 5 February • 6-9pm

£29.95

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Thursday 6 February • 12-2pm

£19.95

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 12 February • 12-2pm 

£19.95

VALENTINES LUNCH
Thursday 13 February • 12-2pm

£19.95

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a  
member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 5 March • 12-2pm

£19.95

 3 COURSE LUNCH 
Thursday 6 March • 12-2pm

£19.95

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 12 March • 12-2pm

£19.95

ST PATRICKS DAY LUNCH 
Thursday 13 March • 12-2pm

£19.95

GREEK EVENING  
WITH LAZARUS FROM  

THE BRASSERIE 
Tuesday 18 March • 6-9pm

£29.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Wednesday 26 March • 12-2pm

£19.95

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Thursday 27 March • 12-2pm

£19.95



T H E  B A Y
R E S T A U R A N T @ L M C

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • TheBayRestaurant@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a  
member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 2 April • 12-2pm 

£19.95

EASTER AFTERNOON TEA
Thursday 3 April • 2-3.30pm

£14.95


